3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

| 1$100,000 BONE #06
$100,000 BabyDoge
$100,000 BabyDoge
15,000$ SHIB

| 1$30,000 SHIB

5000 USDT Voucher

1T BABYDOGE

POLYGON
0x0c969712F75b822h61ab694F46e9134a5657fFa3c

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Shiba Inu

Voucher

NFT Airdrop Voucher
NFT Voucher

GOLD

NFT Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round

A $100,000 BabyDoge NFT

$100,000 A BabyDoge NFT

$100,000 A BONE Shiba Inu

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0c969712f75b822b61a6694f46e9134a5657fa3c

Date & time

2023-10-27
20:08:59

2023-10-12
07:45:46

2023-10-09
22:36:11

2023-10-07
08:44:27

2023-10-03
17:52:26

2023-10-02
01:52:58

2023-09-23
05:35:46

2023-09-11
06:56:35

2023-09-09
20:36:06

Transaction Id

0xa%94315c7c261107a613e

o5leeOb3fe31097737c0258

0b5e08dc7326133d9b1f8a

0x80980c?098a095436d35

45cha%964649d991d3196e4

o072feeald3f704270bb76

0xd20808e23a806e8ebdeb

852faf851b8eefbbcf4bfO

2eal20769deebeal332fé6c

Oxbh4016faa38cash4ac5c67

obd5666082b76d2a1239céb

6dccd3c9e419c6a953865a

0x632tf5b87d40e39eebaa4

2¢139d30ch48b1d7c20bf9

fd5e82be2528023836b1%a

0x776036e7e8c6466009a0

3b97baaSdb24babd253f7b

e251f30581abf1f552c4el

Ox8701f267da9d98b6f203

deb7e9e26fdf9d75b18f36

2al1c5fe25311215db23a9%6

0x761e861dbb491a37f47f

80cal75915eafh51cl42fa

8426b92cee75bc5hb5¢c81F2

0x490d47456a72ela%906a?2

ea8f911feb3492blbbcsS7f

5C9d73745041437F4217c0

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Voucher

NFT

NFT

Shiba Inu

Voucher

Shiba Inu

GOLD

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa94315c7c261107a613e51ee0b3fe31097737c02580b5e08dc7326133d9b1f8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa94315c7c261107a613e51ee0b3fe31097737c02580b5e08dc7326133d9b1f8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa94315c7c261107a613e51ee0b3fe31097737c02580b5e08dc7326133d9b1f8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x80980c9098a095436d3545cba964649d991d3196e45072feea1d3f704270bb76
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x80980c9098a095436d3545cba964649d991d3196e45072feea1d3f704270bb76
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x80980c9098a095436d3545cba964649d991d3196e45072feea1d3f704270bb76
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd20808e23a806e8e6deb852faf851b8eefbbcf4bf02ea120769deebea1332f6c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd20808e23a806e8e6deb852faf851b8eefbbcf4bf02ea120769deebea1332f6c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd20808e23a806e8e6deb852faf851b8eefbbcf4bf02ea120769deebea1332f6c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4016faa38ca5b4c5c675bd5666082b76d2a1239c66dccd3c9e419c6a953865a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4016faa38ca5b4c5c675bd5666082b76d2a1239c66dccd3c9e419c6a953865a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4016faa38ca5b4c5c675bd5666082b76d2a1239c66dccd3c9e419c6a953865a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x632f5b87d40e39eebaa42c139d30cb48b1d7c20bf9fd5e82be2528023836b19a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x632f5b87d40e39eebaa42c139d30cb48b1d7c20bf9fd5e82be2528023836b19a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x632f5b87d40e39eebaa42c139d30cb48b1d7c20bf9fd5e82be2528023836b19a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x776036e7e8c6466009a03b97baa5db24babd253f7be251f30581abf1f552c4e0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x776036e7e8c6466009a03b97baa5db24babd253f7be251f30581abf1f552c4e0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x776036e7e8c6466009a03b97baa5db24babd253f7be251f30581abf1f552c4e0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8701f267da9d98b6f203deb7e9e26fdf9d75b18f362a1c5fe25311215db23a96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8701f267da9d98b6f203deb7e9e26fdf9d75b18f362a1c5fe25311215db23a96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8701f267da9d98b6f203deb7e9e26fdf9d75b18f362a1c5fe25311215db23a96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x761e861dbb491a37f47f80ca175915eafb51c142fa8426b92cee75bc5b5c81f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x761e861dbb491a37f47f80ca175915eafb51c142fa8426b92cee75bc5b5c81f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x761e861dbb491a37f47f80ca175915eafb51c142fa8426b92cee75bc5b5c81f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x490d47456a72e1a906a2ea8f911fe63492b1bbc57f5c9d73745041437f42f7c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x490d47456a72e1a906a2ea8f911fe63492b1bbc57f5c9d73745041437f42f7c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x490d47456a72e1a906a2ea8f911fe63492b1bbc57f5c9d73745041437f42f7c0

10

11

Date & time

2023-09-04
16:44:04

2023-08-31
15:39:24

Transaction Id

Ox75ebddelc166106a6853

6eb33e0a41e5h8d890ff0d

c60eb6b1c221084283a4c78

0x1d770e0efcleblf91féba

3b6928178cac220c403864

94aa5e318123%9chdbfeele

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75ebdde1c166106a68536eb33e0a41e5b8d890ff0dc60e6b1c221084283a4c78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75ebdde1c166106a68536eb33e0a41e5b8d890ff0dc60e6b1c221084283a4c78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75ebdde1c166106a68536eb33e0a41e5b8d890ff0dc60e6b1c221084283a4c78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d770e0efc1e61f91f6a3b6928178cac220c40386494aa5e3181239cbdbfee1e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d770e0efc1e61f91f6a3b6928178cac220c40386494aa5e3181239cbdbfee1e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d770e0efc1e61f91f6a3b6928178cac220c40386494aa5e3181239cbdbfee1e

